Laboratorium 7A 1 7B
semestr zimowy 2023/2024

Godz. poniedziatek wtorek $roda czwartek piatek
7-8
8-9
9-10
10-11
11-12
12-13 12:00 - 14:00 12:15-14:30
13-14 FTIMS FTIMS
Fizyka Matematyka
Stosowana Finansowa
_ Matematyka
Fizyka S
Wspolczesna tosowana
14-15 14:15 — 16:30 Fizyka
15-16 FTIMS
16-17 Analityk
Danych
Matematyka
Stosowana

Fizyka




